(0 110285
MIRSES %,
CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G702 INVOICE # 36SW01 - 11
OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 1" Distribution to:

Fort Bend Justice Center Phase Il Shell Buildout

301 Jackson St Sulte 301 1422 Eugene Heimann Circle [X JowNER

Richmond, TX 77469 Richmond, TX 77469 PERIOD TO: 30-Apr-17 [XJArcHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: [ JconTRACTOR

Morganii Texas, Inc PGAL Architects PROJECT # 16-064 1

350 N. Sam Houston Parkway E. 3131 Briamark, Suite 200 ]

Suite 121 042, H» %\ ,z)u

Houston, Texas 77080 CONTRACT DATE: 3-May-16

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. Net change by Change Orders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 = 2)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO

DATE (Column G on G703)
5. RETANAGE:
a__ 5 %of Compleled Work 131,577.0 ¥
{Column D + E on G703)

5 %of Stored Material -
{Column F on G703)

Total Rstainage (Lines 5a + Sbor

Total In Cotumn | of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BAL TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

b.

131.577.50

{Line 3 less Line 6)

“CHANGE OFDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved —
In previous months by Owner $40,871
Total approved this Month $ 51.879
TOTALS $ 92,850 | § .
NET GHANGES by Changa Order $ 92,850

<
Tk

s 2,442,992.45 - AONGFTA |
s 5 = W

The undersigned Conlractor certilles thal to the bes! of Ihe Conlractor's knowledge,
information and beliaf the Wark covered by this Application lor Payment has teen
complaled in accordance with 1he Conlrac) Documenits, that all amounts have been paid by
Ihe Contractor far Work for which previous Certilicates for Payment were issued and
paymenls received from tha Owner, and thal current payment shown herein is now due.

Shate ol: ez County o H; areis .
Subsscribad ang,’mmu o bmqra me this \\ day ol MDN

Natary Fuhllczz"&dﬂ ,M‘ I : Sy I

CONTRACTOR:

By:

-

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance wilh the Coniract Documents, based on on-site observalions and the ditla
comprising Ihe application, the Archilect certilies to the Owner that lo the besl af the '
Archltect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as Indicated,

the qualkity of the Work is In accardance with the Contract Documents, and the Contracior
Is entilled 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

, o
s 5k, 190 5

{Attach explanation if amount certifiad differs from the amouni applied. Initlal all figuras on this
Agplcation and onthe Continuation Sheet thal arz changed 1o conform with the amount certifiad.)

ARCHITECT: PGAL er
By:

Tln_. Cenilicate is nol negotiable. The AM.()MM{JJ?JQW only 1o e

Cantractor namod flL‘h,I.f'l iSsuance, payment and acceplance ol paymeni oré wiinou!
unler this C

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

Date: &5=-2b ~2013

prejudice 1o any rights ol the Owner or Conl

| MAY 30 2017

IBY .



CONTINUATION SHEET

Justice Center Phase Il Shell Buildout INVOICE # 36SWO1-11
AIA Document G702, APFLIGATION AND GERTIFIGATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: T
Contractor's signed certification is altached. APPLICATION DATE: 01-May-17
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Juslice Center Phase Ii Shell Buildout PERIOD TO: 30-Apr-17
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO: 16-064
A B [+] D | E F ] H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS |  THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED €-G)
{D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
1 [GC - Bonds & Insurance 86,300.00 86,300.00 86,300.00 100% - 4,315.00
2 |GC - Permits 7.800.00 7,900.00 7.900.00 100% - 395.00
3 |GC - General Conditions, Fixed 42,500.00 42,500.00 42,500.00 100% - 2,125.00
4 |GC - General Conditions, Monthly 203,800.00 203,800.00 203,800.00 100% - 10,190.00
5 | DemolRion - Elevator Daors 5,300.00 5,300.00 5,300.00 100% - 265.00
& |Demolition - Ineteriors 13,200.00 13,200.00 13,200.00 100% - 660.00
7 {Concrate - Call Benches 3,700.00 3,700,00 3,700.00 100% - 185.00
8 |Masonry 57,000.00 §7,000.00 57,000.00 100% - 2,850.00
9 |Stesl - Misc Metals 11,600.00 11,800.00 11,600.00 100% - 580.00
10 |Rough Bloeking 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 100% - 130.00
11 [Courtroom platiorm framing, deck & Insutalion 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 100% - 1,400.00
12 |Milwork 416,000.00 41B,000.00 416,000.00 100% B 20,800.00
13 |Silestona tops 17,500.00 17.500.00 17,500.00 100% - 875.00
14 |Firesafing 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 100% - 75.00
15 {HM Doors & Frames 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 100% - 900.00
16 {Wood & Plastic Laminate Doors 21,100.00 21,100.00 21,100.00 100% - 1,055.00
17 |Glass & Glazing 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 100% - 130.00
18 {Hardware 19,000.00 18,000.00 19,000.00 100% : 950.00
19 {Melal Studs 81,000.00 81,000.00 £1,000.00 100% . 4,050.00
20 {Drywall 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 100% - 3,250.00
21 |Acoustical Cailings 29,000.00 29,000.00 29,000.00 100% - 1,450.00
22 {Acoustical Wall Panels 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 100% - 800.00
23 |Access Floor 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 100% - 700.00
24 {Camst & Resilent 51,000.00 51,000.00 51,000.00 100% . 2,550.00
25 [Tite - Restrooms 20,200.00 20,200.00 20,200.00 100% - 1,010.00
26 {Tile - Courtroom wall 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 100% - 250.00
27 {Paint 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 100% - 950.00
28 {Floor Seater 900.00 900.00 900.00 100% . 45.00
29 [Tailet Accessaries 6,000.00 8,000.00 6,000.00 100%| . 300.00
30 |Fire Extingulshers & Cabinels 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 100%| - 100.00
31 |Signage 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 100%) - 700.00
32 |Detention Equipment 57,000.00 §7.000.00 §7,000.00 100% - 4,650.00
a3 IPmmr Elevator 103,000.00 103,000.00 103,000.00 100%, - 5,150.00
34 fwhaelchair Lifts 48,000.00 48,000.00 48,000.00 100%| - 2,400.00
35 |Fire Sprinkler 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 100% . 600.00
36 [Plumbing - Coring 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 100%| - 550.00
87 {Plumbing - Piping & Aough-In 95,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 100% . 4,800.00
38 {Plumbing - Insulation 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 100% - 400.00
39 {Plumbing - Fixiures & Equipment 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 100%| . 2,000.00
4D {HVAC - Equipment & Piping §9,000.00 69,000.00 69,000.00 100% . 3,450.00
41 |HVAC - Ductwork 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 100% - 5.250.00
42 |HVAC - Insulation 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 100% - 1,100.00
43 [HVAC - Alr Devices 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 100% - 600.00
44 [HVAG - Controls 52,000.00 52,000.00 52,000.00 100% - 2,600.00
45 |Electrical - Rough-In 161,000.00 161,000.00 161,000.00 100% - 8,050.00
46 |Electrical - Wire 89,000.00 89,000.00 83,000.00 100% - 4,450.00
47 |Electricat - Light Fixures 72,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00 100% - 3,600.00
48 |Electrical - Devices 8,000.00 8,000.00 B,000.00 100% - 400.00
48 |Fire Alarm 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 100%, . 800.00
50 Telecom/Data 42,000.00 42,000.00 42,000.00 100% - 2,100.00
51 |AV Systems 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 100% - 7,000.00
52 ly Syslems 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 100% - 2,750.00
53 |Owmer Changa Order #001 40,871.00 32,871.00 8,000.00 40,871.00 100% - 2,043.55
§5 |Owner Change Order #002 51,979.00 - 51,979.00 51,979.00 100% B 2,508.95
{TOTALS 2,631,550.00 2.571,571.00 |- 59,979.00 - 2,681,550.00 100%} - 131.577.50




